\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Femeni Promoci6 Grup: 10

Jornada 10

Partit Resultat

Data i hora

26787: CB CASTELLBISBAL - UE BARBERA A 32-43
26786: CLINICA DENTAL UNZETA - C.B. ESPARREGUERA - QBASKET SANT CUGAT 59 - 57
CREU ALTA SABADELL BLAU

21-12-2025 10:15
21-12-2025 16:15

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

UE BARBERA A

CLINICA DENTAL UNZETA - C.B. ESPARREGUERA
QBASKET SANT CUGAT

CB CASTELLBISBAL

CREU ALTA SABADELL BLAU
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378 293
430 331
348 342
283 395
278 356
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